Board

Article
49-F5981-UM-18
49-F7045-UM-18
49-F0171-UM-18
49-F0112-UM-18
49-F7166-UM-18
49-F8685-UM-18
49-F0564-UM-18
49-F0164-UM-18
49-F0190-UM-18
49-FK098-UM-18
49-FK097-UM-18
49-F5994-UM-18
49-F0166-UM-18
49-FK521-UM-18
49-FK680-UM-18
49-FK681-UM-18
49-FK682-UM-18
49-FK683-UM-18
49-FK684-UM-18
49-F6299-UM-18
49-R2453LT-MATT-18.6
49-R2456LT-MATT-18.6
49-R2464LT-MATT-18.6
49-R2736LT-MATT-18.6
49-R2740LT-MATT-18.6
49-R2461LT-MATT-18.6
49-R3141LT-MATT-18.6
49-R3145LT-MATT-18.6

Surface structure:

MATT - Matt; UM - Ultra Matt;

www.attelsr.lv

F5981
F7045
F0171
F0112
F7166
F8685
F0564
F0164
F0190
FK098
FK097
F5994
F0166
FK521
FK680
FK681
FK682
FK683
FK684
F6299
R2453LT
R2456LT
R2464LT
R2736LT
R2740LT
R2461LT
R3141LT
3145LT

materials » Matt PET/PP MDF boards
Decor code

Name
Cashmere Ultra Matt
Satin Ultra Matt
Slate Grey Ultra Matt
Stone Grey Ultra Matt
Latte Ultra Matt
Snow White Ultra Matt
Almond Ultra Matt
Anthracite Ultra Matt
Black Ultra Matt
Ceramic Red Ultra Matt
Dusk Blue Ultra Matt
Alby Blue Ultra Matt
Basalt Ultra Matt
Smoke Green Ultra Matt
Stone Beige Ultra Matt
Macadamia Ultra Matt
Alpaca Ultra Matt
Cajun Ultra Matt
Black Truffle Ultra Matt
Cobalt Grey Ultra Matt
Casa Blanca
Silver Lake
Boxcar Blonde
Pepper Grey
Nutmeg Brown
After Dark
Olive Detour
Midnight Dash

Surface structure

um
um
um
um
um
um
um
um
um
uMm
uMm
um
UM
um
um
um
um
um
UM
UM
MATT
MATT
MATT
MATT
MATT
MATT
MATT
MATT

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Kolekcija Texture direction Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 29.54
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.92
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.92
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 34.94
Kronospan Feelness nav 2800 1220 18 m2 31.82
Rehau RAUVISIO tone nav 2800 1300 18.6 m2 31.89
Rehau RAUVISIO tone yes 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone nav 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone nav 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone nav 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone nav 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone yes 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38
Rehau RAUVISIO tone yes 2800 1300 18.6 m2 37.38

1no1



