



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Board materials ▶ Matt PET/PP MDF boards

Article	Decor code	Name	Surface structure	Kolekcija	Texture direction	Length, mm	Width, mm	Thickness, mm	Unit	Price EUR per unit
49-F5981-UM-18	K5981(F5981)	Cashmere Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F7045-UM-18	K7045(F7045)	Satin Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F0171-UM-18	K171(F0171)	Slate Grey Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F0112-UM-18	K112(F0112)	Stone Grey Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F7166-UM-18	K7166(F7166)	Latte Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F8685-UM-18	K8685(F8685)	Snow White Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	29.54
49-F0564-UM-18	K564(F0564)	Almond Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F0164-UM-18	K164(F0164)	Anthracite Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-F0190-UM-18	K190(F0190)	Black Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-FK098-UM-18	FK098	Ceramic Red Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.92
49-FK097-UM-18	FK097	Dusk Blue Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-F5994-UM-18	K5994(F5994)	Alby Blue Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-F0166-UM-18	K166(F0166)	Basalt Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.92
49-FK521-UM-18	FK521	Smoke Green Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-FK680-UM-18	FK680	Stone Beige Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-FK681-UM-18	FK681	Macadamia Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-FK682-UM-18	FK682	Alpaca Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-FK683-UM-18	FK683	Cajun Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-FK684-UM-18	FK684	Black Truffle Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	34.94
49-F6299-UM-18	K6299(F6299)	Cobalt Grey Ultra Matt	UM	Kronospan Feelness	nav	2800	1220	18	m2	31.82
49-R2453LT-MATT-18.6	R2453LT	Casa Blanca	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	31.89
49-R2456LT-MATT-18.6	R2456LT	Silver Lake	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R2464LT-MATT-18.6	R2464LT	Boxcar Blonde	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R2736LT-MATT-18.6	R2736LT	Pepper Grey	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R2740LT-MATT-18.6	R2740LT	Nutmeg Brown	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R2461LT-MATT-18.6	R2461LT	After Dark	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R3141LT-MATT-18.6	R3141LT	Olive Detour	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	yes	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38
49-R3145LT-MATT-18.6	3145LT	Midnight Dash	MATT	Rehau Rauvisio tone	nav	2800	1300	18.6	m2	37.38

Surface structure:

MATT - Matt; **UM** - Ultra Matt;

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.